

Ct. Cases 9/2021
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. SUSHILA W/O SH
JAI BHAGWAN

02.12.2022

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Sh. Sachin Kumar, Ld. Counsel for BSES.
Accused in person.

Accused submitted that he cannot settle all the matters. As the matters have not been settled, same has to be proceeded further on merits.

Put up for consideration on bail and framing of notice on **25.03.2023**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
02.12.2022